

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6229/2007

COMPETENT AUTOMOBILES COMPANY LIMITED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOA FOUNDATION,REP.BY SEC.& ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A.No..../2010 in
WITH SLP(C) NO. 5400 of 2007

Date: 22/02/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Mittar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.
For Mittar & Mitter, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Directors, Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.
Environment & TCP For Mrs.B.Sunita Rao ,Adv
Dept.State of Goa

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.3.2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)